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1

53

Harold Dekens

Oscar Renken

Sportklasse

10 0

10

56

Ingrid Droogers

Gerard Droogers

Sportklasse

40 0

40

32

Cas Harms

Iris van der Struik

Sportklasse

60 40

20

34

JW Harms

Jonna The Best

Sportklasse

60 20

40

10

Ale Procee

Feikje Krikke

Sportklasse

100 100

0

42

Herman Korte

Maurice Korte

Sportklasse

110 80

30

18

Marion den Boer

Floris den Boer

Sportklasse

120 100

20

47

Jaap Gezelle Meerburg

Martin Grissen

Sportklasse

130 120

10
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37

Rikus Koning

Marieke Koning

Sportklasse

160 60

100

58

Bart Middelkoop

Sjors Corman

Sportklasse

160 120

40

11

50

Dirk - Jan Oostra

Baukje Kooi

Sportklasse

180 100

80

12

8

Maarten Setz

Wouter Schuiringa

Sportklasse

190 180

10

13

28

Jan Huiting

Jan Willem Klompsma

Sportklasse

210 160

50

14

39

Jermain Kappen

Martin vd Woude

Sportklasse

210 200

10

15

21

Thierry Hofman

Theo Hofman

Sportklasse

240 140

100

16

25

Rik Poppema

Stijn Lukje

Sportklasse

320 240

80

17

4

Nienke Poppema

Jeroen Poppema

Sportklasse

510 200

310

18

13

Johan Groeneveld

Martijn Poppema

Sportklasse

540 240

300
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
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35
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38
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41
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